Find the missing term in the given series.
BAZ, DBY, ?, HDW

A. FCX B. MOQ

C. YTU D. JKL

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

If, 1 + x/144 = 13/12, then x is equal to

A. 1 B. 12

C. 13 D. 25

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

Write the numeral for the following fifty four crore one lakh forty one.

A. 540100041 B.  54010041

C. 5400110040 D.  540100410

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

Question: 74 of 125 Marks: 2QID: 4117

Question: 75 of 125 Marks: 2QID: 4093

Question: 76 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 4134

Question: 77 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 4135

There were two candidates in an election.